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Question Syllabus is need based. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 19 95 40.43 

 Very Good 4 10 40 21.28 

 Good 3 16 48 34.04 

 Average 2 1 2 2.13 

 Poor 1 1 1 2.13 

Performance  79.15 

 

Question The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and Lab. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 20 100 42.55 

 Very Good: 4 15 60 31.91 

 Good 3 9 27 19.15 

 Average 2 2 4 4.26 

 Poor 1 1 1 2.13 

Performance  81.70 

 

Question Aims and objectives of the syllabus are well defined and clear to teachers and students. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 20 100 42.55 

 Very Good 4 7 28 14.89 

 Good 3 16 48 34.04 

 Average 2 3 6 6.38 

 Poor 1 1 1 2.13 

Performance  77.87 

 

Question The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 18 90 38.30 

 Very Good 4 12 48 25.53 

 Good 3 11 33 23.40 

 Average 2 5 10 10.64 

 Poor 1 1 1 2.13 

Performance  77.45 

 

Question Do you feel that the curriculum is defined in a way to clarify your teaching goals and what you expect your 

students to learn. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 17 85 36.17 

 Very 

Good 

4 16 64 34.04 

 Good 3 10 30 21.28 

 Average 2 3 6 6.38 

 Poor 1 1 1 2.13 

Performance  79.15 
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Feedback Analysis 
 

Title : Feed back on curriculam 

Academic Year : 2021-22 

Class : First Semester [ B. Pharmacy ] 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 47 / 65 

 

 

 

 

 



Enter actions taken for this feedback. 
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Question Course content is followed by corresponding reference books/materials 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 16 80 34.04 

 Very Good 4 10 40 21.28 

 Good 3 16 48 34.04 

 Average 2 5 10 10.64 

 poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  75.74 

 

Question Sufficient number of prescribed books are available in the Library. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 15 75 31.91 

 Very Good 4 13 52 27.66 

 Good 3 13 39 27.66 

 Average 2 6 12 12.77 

 poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  75.74 

 

Question The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the subject Area. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 23 115 48.94 

 Very Good 4 10 40 21.28 

 Good 3 11 33 23.40 

 Average 2 3 6 6.38 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  82.55 

 

Question The books prescribed are relevant, updated and appropriate. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 15 75 31.91 

 Very Good 4 9 36 19.15 

 Good 3 14 42 29.79 

 Average 2 8 16 17.02 

 Poor 1 1 1 2.13 

Performance  72.34 

 

Question Overall rating 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 15 75 31.91 

 Very Good 4 13 52 27.66 

 Good 3 16 48 34.04 

 Average 2 2 4 4.26 

 Poor 1 1 1 2.13 

Performance  76.60 
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Achieved 77.83 | Scope for improvement 22.17 
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Question Syllabus is need based. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 9 45 56.25 

 Very Good 4 5 20 31.25 

 Good 3 2 6 12.50 

 Average 2 0 0 0.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  88.75 

 

Question The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and Lab. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 7 35 43.75 

 Very Good: 4 6 24 37.50 

 Good 3 3 9 18.75 

 Average 2 0 0 0.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  85.00 

 

Question Aims and objectives of the syllabus are well defined and clear to teachers and students. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 9 45 56.25 

 Very Good 4 4 16 25.00 

 Good 3 3 9 18.75 

 Average 2 0 0 0.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  87.50 

 

Question The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 7 35 43.75 

 Very Good 4 7 28 43.75 

 Good 3 2 6 12.50 

 Average 2 0 0 0.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  86.25 

 

Question Do you feel that the curriculum is defined in a way to clarify your teaching goals and what you expect your 

students to learn. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 8 40 50.00 

 Very 

Good 

4 7 28 43.75 

 Good 3 1 3 6.25 

 Average 2 0 0 0.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  88.75 
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Total number of response(s) : 16 / 16 

 

 

 

 

 



Enter actions taken for this feedback. 
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Question Course content is followed by corresponding reference books/materials 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 6 30 37.50 

 Very Good 4 8 32 50.00 

 Good 3 2 6 12.50 

 Average 2 0 0 0.00 

 poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  85.00 

 

Question Sufficient number of prescribed books are available in the Library. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 9 45 56.25 

 Very Good 4 5 20 31.25 

 Good 3 2 6 12.50 

 Average 2 0 0 0.00 

 poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  88.75 

 

Question The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the subject Area. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 10 50 62.50 

 Very Good 4 5 20 31.25 

 Good 3 1 3 6.25 

 Average 2 0 0 0.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  91.25 

 

Question The books prescribed are relevant, updated and appropriate. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 9 45 56.25 

 Very Good 4 4 16 25.00 

 Good 3 2 6 12.50 

 Average 2 1 2 6.25 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  86.25 

 

Question Overall rating 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 8 40 50.00 

 Very Good 4 4 16 25.00 

 Good 3 4 12 25.00 

 Average 2 0 0 0.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  85.00 
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Achieved 87.25 | Scope for improvement 12.75 

Actions Taken 
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Question Syllabus is need based. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 6 30 60.00 

 Very Good 4 3 12 30.00 

 Good 3 1 3 10.00 

 Average 2 0 0 0.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  90.00 

 

Question The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and Lab. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 4 20 40.00 

 Very Good: 4 2 8 20.00 

 Good 3 3 9 30.00 

 Average 2 1 2 10.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  78.00 

 

Question Aims and objectives of the syllabus are well defined and clear to teachers and students. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 5 25 50.00 

 Very Good 4 2 8 20.00 

 Good 3 2 6 20.00 

 Average 2 1 2 10.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  82.00 

 

Question The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 4 20 40.00 

 Very Good 4 2 8 20.00 

 Good 3 3 9 30.00 

 Average 2 1 2 10.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  78.00 

 

Question Do you feel that the curriculum is defined in a way to clarify your teaching goals and what you expect your 

students to learn. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 5 25 50.00 

 Very 

Good 

4 3 12 30.00 

 Good 3 1 3 10.00 

 Average 2 1 2 10.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  84.00 
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Total number of response(s) : 10 / 11 

 

 

 

 

 



Enter actions taken for this feedback. 
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Question Course content is followed by corresponding reference books/materials 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 3 15 30.00 

 Very Good 4 3 12 30.00 

 Good 3 4 12 40.00 

 Average 2 0 0 0.00 

 poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  78.00 

 

Question Sufficient number of prescribed books are available in the Library. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 5 25 50.00 

 Very Good 4 1 4 10.00 

 Good 3 3 9 30.00 

 Average 2 1 2 10.00 

 poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  80.00 

 

Question The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the subject Area. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 6 30 60.00 

 Very Good 4 0 0 0.00 

 Good 3 4 12 40.00 

 Average 2 0 0 0.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  84.00 

 

Question The books prescribed are relevant, updated and appropriate. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 3 15 30.00 

 Very Good 4 1 4 10.00 

 Good 3 4 12 40.00 

 Average 2 1 2 10.00 

 Poor 1 1 1 10.00 

Performance  68.00 

 

Question Overall rating 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 3 15 30.00 

 Very Good 4 2 8 20.00 

 Good 3 2 6 20.00 

 Average 2 2 4 20.00 

 Poor 1 1 1 10.00 

Performance  68.00 
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Achieved 79.00 | Scope for improvement 21.00 
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Question Syllabus is need based. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 19 95 43.18 

 Very Good 4 14 56 31.82 

 Good 3 9 27 20.45 

 Average 2 2 4 4.55 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  82.73 

 

Question The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and Lab. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 16 80 36.36 

 Very Good: 4 17 68 38.64 

 Good 3 9 27 20.45 

 Average 2 1 2 2.27 

 Poor 1 1 1 2.27 

Performance  80.91 

 

Question Aims and objectives of the syllabus are well defined and clear to teachers and students. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 15 75 34.09 

 Very Good 4 16 64 36.36 

 Good 3 12 36 27.27 

 Average 2 1 2 2.27 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  80.45 

 

Question The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 18 90 40.91 

 Very Good 4 14 56 31.82 

 Good 3 11 33 25.00 

 Average 2 1 2 2.27 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  82.27 

 

Question Do you feel that the curriculum is defined in a way to clarify your teaching goals and what you expect your 

students to learn. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 18 90 40.91 

 Very 

Good 

4 14 56 31.82 

 Good 3 11 33 25.00 

 Average 2 1 2 2.27 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  82.27 
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Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 44 / 77 

 

 

 

 

 



Enter actions taken for this feedback. 
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Question Course content is followed by corresponding reference books/materials 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 16 80 36.36 

 Very Good 4 13 52 29.55 

 Good 3 13 39 29.55 

 Average 2 1 2 2.27 

 poor 1 1 1 2.27 

Performance  79.09 

 

Question Sufficient number of prescribed books are available in the Library. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 18 90 40.91 

 Very Good 4 17 68 38.64 

 Good 3 6 18 13.64 

 Average 2 3 6 6.82 

 poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  82.73 

 

Question The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the subject Area. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 20 100 45.45 

 Very Good 4 12 48 27.27 

 Good 3 11 33 25.00 

 Average 2 1 2 2.27 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  83.18 

 

Question The books prescribed are relevant, updated and appropriate. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 13 65 29.55 

 Very Good 4 18 72 40.91 

 Good 3 12 36 27.27 

 Average 2 1 2 2.27 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  79.55 

 

Question Overall rating 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 17 85 38.64 

 Very Good 4 14 56 31.82 

 Good 3 10 30 22.73 

 Average 2 3 6 6.82 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  80.45 
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Achieved 81.36 | Scope for improvement 18.64 
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Question Syllabus is need based. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 19 95 38.00 

 Very Good 4 17 68 34.00 

 Good 3 11 33 22.00 

 Average 2 3 6 6.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  80.80 

 

Question The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and Lab. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 16 80 32.00 

 Very Good: 4 17 68 34.00 

 Good 3 15 45 30.00 

 Average 2 2 4 4.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  78.80 

 

Question Aims and objectives of the syllabus are well defined and clear to teachers and students. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 18 90 36.00 

 Very Good 4 16 64 32.00 

 Good 3 12 36 24.00 

 Average 2 4 8 8.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  79.20 

 

Question The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 17 85 34.00 

 Very Good 4 18 72 36.00 

 Good 3 13 39 26.00 

 Average 2 2 4 4.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  80.00 

 

Question Do you feel that the curriculum is defined in a way to clarify your teaching goals and what you expect your 

students to learn. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 17 85 34.00 

 Very 

Good 

4 12 48 24.00 

 Good 3 19 57 38.00 

 Average 2 2 4 4.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  77.60 
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Total number of response(s) : 50 / 77 

 

 

 

 

 



Enter actions taken for this feedback. 
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Question Course content is followed by corresponding reference books/materials 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 17 85 34.00 

 Very Good 4 10 40 20.00 

 Good 3 20 60 40.00 

 Average 2 3 6 6.00 

 poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  76.40 

 

Question Sufficient number of prescribed books are available in the Library. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 16 80 32.00 

 Very Good 4 14 56 28.00 

 Good 3 14 42 28.00 

 Average 2 5 10 10.00 

 poor 1 1 1 2.00 

Performance  75.60 

 

Question The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the subject Area. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 19 95 38.00 

 Very Good 4 20 80 40.00 

 Good 3 8 24 16.00 

 Average 2 3 6 6.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  82.00 

 

Question The books prescribed are relevant, updated and appropriate. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 14 70 28.00 

 Very Good 4 16 64 32.00 

 Good 3 18 54 36.00 

 Average 2 2 4 4.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  76.80 

 

Question Overall rating 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 16 80 32.00 

 Very Good 4 15 60 30.00 

 Good 3 17 51 34.00 

 Average 2 2 4 4.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  78.00 
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Achieved 78.52 | Scope for improvement 21.48 
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Question Syllabus is need based. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 28 140 47.46 

 Very Good 4 20 80 33.90 

 Good 3 11 33 18.64 

 Average 2 0 0 0.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  85.76 

 

Question The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and Lab. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 23 115 38.98 

 Very Good: 4 23 92 38.98 

 Good 3 11 33 18.64 

 Average 2 2 4 3.39 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  82.71 

 

Question Aims and objectives of the syllabus are well defined and clear to teachers and students. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 20 100 33.90 

 Very Good 4 26 104 44.07 

 Good 3 12 36 20.34 

 Average 2 1 2 1.69 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  82.03 

 

Question The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 23 115 38.98 

 Very Good 4 19 76 32.20 

 Good 3 17 51 28.81 

 Average 2 0 0 0.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  82.03 

 

Question Do you feel that the curriculum is defined in a way to clarify your teaching goals and what you expect your 

students to learn. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 19 95 32.20 

 Very 

Good 

4 26 104 44.07 

 Good 3 13 39 22.03 

 Average 2 1 2 1.69 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  81.36 
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Enter actions taken for this feedback. 
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Question Course content is followed by corresponding reference books/materials 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 24 120 40.68 

 Very Good 4 19 76 32.20 

 Good 3 15 45 25.42 

 Average 2 1 2 1.69 

 poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  82.37 

 

Question Sufficient number of prescribed books are available in the Library. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 25 125 42.37 

 Very Good 4 16 64 27.12 

 Good 3 14 42 23.73 

 Average 2 3 6 5.08 

 poor 1 1 1 1.69 

Performance  80.68 

 

Question The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the subject Area. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 22 110 37.29 

 Very Good 4 25 100 42.37 

 Good 3 11 33 18.64 

 Average 2 1 2 1.69 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  83.05 

 

Question The books prescribed are relevant, updated and appropriate. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 20 100 33.90 

 Very Good 4 19 76 32.20 

 Good 3 17 51 28.81 

 Average 2 3 6 5.08 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  78.98 

 

Question Overall rating 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 27 135 45.76 

 Very Good 4 13 52 22.03 

 Good 3 19 57 32.20 

 Average 2 0 0 0.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  82.71 
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Achieved 82.17 | Scope for improvement 17.83 

Actions Taken 
 



 

Question Syllabus is need based. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 8 40 53.33 

 Very Good 4 7 28 46.67 

 Good 3 0 0 0.00 

Average 2 0 0 0.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  90.67 

 

Question The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and Lab. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 4 20 26.67 

 Very Good: 4 7 28 46.67 

 Good 3 4 12 26.67 

Average 2 0 0 0.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  80.00 

 

Question Aims and objectives of the syllabus are well defined and clear to teachers and students. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 10 50 66.67 

 Very Good 4 5 20 33.33 

 Good 3 0 0 0.00 

Average 2 0 0 0.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  93.33 

 

Question The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 8 40 53.33 

 Very Good 4 5 20 33.33 

 Good 3 2 6 13.33 

Average 2 0 0 0.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  88.00 

 

Question Do you feel that the curriculum is defined in a way to clarify your teaching goals and what you expect your students to learn. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 6 30 40.00 

 Very Good 4 8 32 53.33 

 Good 3 1 3 6.67 

Average 2 0 0 0.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  86.67 

 

Question Course content is followed by corresponding reference books/materials 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 10 50 66.67 

 Very Good 4 5 20 33.33 

 Good 3 0 0 0.00 

Average 2 0 0 0.00 

 poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  93.33 

 

 
Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 

 
 

 
Feedback Analysis 

 

Title : Teachers feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution 

Academic Year : 2021-22 

Class : B. Pharmacy 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 15 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Question The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the subject Area. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 9 45 60.00 

 Very Good 4 6 24 40.00 

 Good 3 0 0 0.00 

Average 2 0 0 0.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  92.00 

 

Question The books prescribed are relevant, updated and appropriate. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 10 50 66.67 

 Very Good 4 5 20 33.33 

 Good 3 0 0 0.00 

Average 2 0 0 0.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  93.33 

 

Question Overall rating 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 10 50 66.67 

 Very Good 4 5 20 33.33 

 Good 3 0 0 0.00 

Average 2 0 0 0.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  93.33 

 

  
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Question Sufficient number of prescribed books are available in the Library. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 10 50 66.67 

 Very Good 4 4 16 26.67 

 Good 3 1 3 6.67 

Average 2 0 0 0.00 

 poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  92.00 

 



 

 
 

The feedback received from the Alumni on curriculum, overall college infrastructure and 

facilities for the Academic Year 2021- 2022 is as follows: 

We have asked following questionnaire on following points to Alumni. 

 

1 Academic ambience 

2 Infrastructure facility 

3 Library 

4 Faculty 

5 Teaching Learning methods 

6 Student placement 

7 Extracurricular & Co-curricular 
activity 

8 Counselling 

 

Below is the summary of feedback for academic year 2021-2022 



 

 
 

Alumni Feedback for Year 2021-22 
 
 

Sr. No. Particulars Excellent Very 

Good 
Good Average 

1 Academic ambience 42 17 05 02 

2 Infrastructure facility 26 34 05 02 

3 Library 34 23 05 02 

4 Faculty 35 27 06 02 

5 Teaching Learning 
methods 

27 30 06 
03 

6 Student placement 20 17 22 10 

7 Extracurricular & Co- 
curricular activity 

27 27 08 
03 

8 Counselling 25 24 09 06 
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Excellent Very Good Good Average 

 Infrastructure facility 26 34 5 2 

Library 34 23 5 2 

Faculty 35 27 6 2 

Teaching Learning methods 27 30 6 3 

Student placement 20 17 22 10 

Extracurricular & Co-curricular activity 27 27 8 3 

Counselling 25 24 9 6 

Academic ambience 42 17 5 2 

 



 

 

Feedback of Employer on Curriculum 
17 responses 

Publish analytics 

 
Name of the Employer 

16 responses 

Dayanand education society 

Jaytirath arunrao Kulkarni 

Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 

Tushar Gingine 

Rushikesh Bandale IMAEC 

Medntek Jaytirath kulkarni 

Miss. Chauhan Neha Amarsingh 

 
Raut Rahul Rajeshwar 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11SjHtdfC1vm5dQS09qnI2Za4qGnk1I4yABnft1ysjHg/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2&start=publishanalytics


 

Dayanand College of pharmacy latur 

Hetero healthcare pvt ltd 

Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 

TCS(pharmacovigilance) 

Sinhgad college of pharmacy vadgaon bk pune 

IMAEC Medntek pvt ltd 

Mankind 

Sharamjivi College of Pharmacy Omerga Gebbs 

healthcare solutions pvt.ltd 

Mobile no 

17 responses 

Copy 

2 

1.8 

1 

1 

0 
7378462200 8007616166 9403399888 9637504253 

7666150595 9130808683 9545079554 9850564403 

 
(5.9%1)(5.9%1)(5.9%1 )(5.9%1)(5.9%1)(5.9%1)(5.9%1)(5.9%1 )(5.9%) 1 (5.9%1)(5.9%1)(5.9%1)(5.9%1 )(5.9%1)(5.9% 

%) 2 (1 

Name of organisation 

15 responses 

 



 

 

Designation 

14 responses 

Management trainee 

medical representative 

Assistant professor 

Employee 

First class 

No. 

Regulatory affairs associate Pharmacist 

Student 

 
Aims and objectives of the syllabus are well defined and clear to 

students 

17 responses Copy 

41.2% 

Excellent 

Good 

Satisfactory 

Average 

58.8% 



 

Do you feel that the curriculum is defined in a way to clarify your 

learning goals and what you expect your students to learn. 

17 responses 

Copy 

 

 
 

23.5% 

Excellent 

Good 

Satisfactory 

Average 

 
 
 

70.6% 

 
 
 

Innovativeness and creativity 

17 responses 

Copy 

 

 
29.4% 

 
 
 
 

11.8% 

Excellent 

Good 

Satisfactory 

Average 

 
 
 

 
58.8% 

 

 

Weightage given to Employability / entrepreneurship/Skill development 

17 responses 

Copy 

 

 
35.3% 

Excellent 

Good 

Satisfactory 

Average 

 
 
 

 
58.8% 



 

Weightage given to practical, field work component 

17 responses 

Copy 

 

 
47.1% 

Excellent 

Good 

Satisfactory 

Average 

 
 
 

 

52.9% 

 
 

Depth of the course content 

17 responses 

Copy 

 

 
29.4% 

Excellent 

Good 

Satisfactory 

Average 

 
 

 
64.7% 

 
 

Curriculum provided useful at workplace 

17 responses 

 

Copy 

 

 
29.4% 

Excellent 

Good 

Satisfactory 

Average 

 
 

 
64.7% 



 

Incorporation of component about development of ability to 

manage/leadership qualities 

17 responses 

Copy 

 

 
52.9% 

Excellent 

Good 

Satisfactory 

Average 

 
 
 

 

47.1% 

 
 

Weightage given to Learning values (in terms of knowledge, concepts, 

manual skills, analytical abilities and broadening perspectives) 

17 responses 

Copy 

 

 
41.2% 

Excellent 

Good 

Satisfactory 

Average 

 
 
 

 
58.8% 

 

 

Quality, Clarity and relevance of textual reading / Reference material / 

Study materia 

17 responses 

Copy 

 

 
29.4% 

 
 
 
 

11.8% 

Excellent 

Good 

Satisfactory 

Average 

 
 
 

 
58.8% 



 

Usage of Curriculum for development of human resource at your 

industry/workplace 

17 responses 

Copy 

 

 
35.3% 

Excellent 

Good 

Satisfactory 

Average 

 
 
 

 
58.8% 

 

 

Overall rating 

16 responses 

Copy 

 

 

 
31.3% 

Excellent 

Good 

Satisfactory 

Average 

 
 

 

68.8% 

 
 
 

Suggestions for improvement in curriculum 

11 responses 

Copy 

 

3 

 
 
 

2 

 
 

1 

 

 

0 
. Development of Y… No 

 
No. 

 
Waiting f… 

Arranging campus… Implement resear… No need Nothing 

 
This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. R eport Abuse - T erms of Service - P rivacy Policy 

 

Forms 
 

3 

  

) (27.3 

  

  

1 (9.1%) 1 (9.1%) 1 (9.1%) 1 (9.1%) 1 (9.1%) 1 (9.1%) 1 (9.1%) 1 (9.1%) 
          

                  

          

 


